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Jeff Davis 
Senior Fellow & Editor, Eno Transportation 
Weekly 
703-371-1226 
jdavis@enotrans.org 
 
Carolyn Dorf 
Program and Events Coordinator  
202-879-4704 
cdorf@enotrans.org 
 
Brianne Eby 
Policy Analyst 
202-879-4715 
beby@enotrans.org 
 
Emil Frankel 
Senior Fellow 
202-879-4709 
efrankel@enotrans.org 
 
Paul Lewis 
Vice President, Policy and Finance 
202-879-4702 
plewis@enotrans.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Karen Price 
Director, Development and Strategic 
Partnerships 
202-879-4706 
kprice@enotrans.org 
 
Robert Puentes 
President and CEO 
202-879-4711 
rpuentes@enotrans.org 
 
Alisha Robinson  
Finance and Operations Manager 
202-879-4700 
arobinson@enotrans.org 
 
Erin Shumate 
Senior Manager, Training and Events 
202-879-4703 
eshumate@enotrans.org 
 


